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PPllaannkk  MMPPOO//MMTTPP  PPaattcchhoorrdd  

SSiinnggllee  MMooddee,,  MMuullttii--MMooddee  

Plank Optoelectronics Inc. is a professional developer and manufacturer of fiber optical 

communication components that deploy high-capacity broadband communications networking with 

advances in Fiber Optics technologies. Based on our long-term researching and improving on All Fiber 

manufacturing process, we are able to provide various low insertion loss, high quality and high 

reliability patchcord products. 

Features  

 Low Insertion Loss 

 Low Back Reflection 

 Multimode and Singlemode Available 

 

 
 

 

 

Specifications 
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MPO / MTP Patchcord 
 

  Multimode Singlemode 

Insertion loss (dB) 
 

Typical ≦ 0.5 ≦ 0.5 

Maximum ≦ 0.75 ≦ 0.75 

Return Loss (dB)  -- ≧ 60 

Operation temp.(℃)  -40 to +70 

Storage temp.(℃)  -50 to +85  

Durability (500cycles)  < 0.2 < 0.2 

**Cable request:PVC, LSZH, Bare Ribbon 

**Cable length: Customer specified 
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Custom-design Services : Plank is capable of producing high quality fiber optical 

patchcords, any of your special requirements for various 

connector combination is welcome to contact with our Sales 

Department by email sales@plank.com.tw  

Private Label Services : Plank also provides private label services for clients, for further 

details, please contact with our Sales Department by email  

sales@plank.com.tw  


	Plank MPO/MTP Patchord

	Single Mode, Multi-Mode

	Specifications



